Caod
15270

1225

47

1476

5908

8233

30

738

6198

1481

19

689

11

Material

ABAMECTIN 72 EC NORTOX

ACIDO BORICO

ACIDO GIBERELICO

ACTARA 250 WG

AGROTHIO 800

ALL NITRO N-MOL

AMINOACIDO

APPLAUD 250

BIFENTRINA 100 EC
NORTOX

BULLDOCK 125 SC

CALCINITE

COMBO

COMET

Sistema

114

2000

39

7.6

3340

345

6575

120

17.2

142

7975

137

Fisico

114

2000

2.144

7.814

3340

345

6575

120

17

132

7975

2.426

68

Diferenca Data/hora

0 30/12/2024 15:40

0 30/12/2024 15:40

-1.756 30/12/2024 15:57

0.214 30/12/2024 15:59

030/12/2024 16:13

030/12/2024 16:13

030/12/2024 16:13

030/12/2024 16:13

-0.2 30/12/2024 16:00

-10 30/12/2024 16:01

030/12/2024 16:14

-0.574 30/12/2024 16:01

-69 30/12/2024 16:02

Usuario

MICHELI CRISTINA DA
SILVA

MICHELI CRISTINA DA
SILVA

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

M otivo

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE



Caod

15573

15275

38

24

1480

15061

14

723

16

13304

39

16294

Material
COQUETEL

CORDIAL 100
CUPROGARB

DUBAI

ENXOFRE

EUPROOFF

FINALE

HELMSTAR PLUS
IMIDACLOPRID
INDUTOR SUPER 1000
K+ PREMIUM
LUFENURON NORTOX
MALATHION 1000

MANCOZEB 750 WG

Sistema

1325

10

1145

330

700

6990

3115

668

249.5

245

590

10

180

350

Fisico

1318

10

1170

330

6990

258

662

320

245

580

0

180

427.888

Diferenca Data/hora
-7 30/12/2024 16:02

030/12/2024 16:14

25 30/12/2024 16:02

0 30/12/2024 16:03
-700 30/12/2024 16:03
030/12/2024 16:14
-53.5 30/12/2024 16:04
-6 30/12/2024 16:04
70.5 30/12/2024 16:04
030/12/2024 16:14
-10 30/12/2024 16:05
-10 30/12/2024 16:06
030/12/2024 16:14

77.888 30/12/2024 16:06

Usuario

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

M otivo

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE



Caod
16269

66

13445

16267

55

49

912

25

15272

5960

9593

42

7568

1277

Material
MAP PURIFICADO

MAX FRUIT CITRUS

MINECTO PRO

MIRAVISDUO

NANO R1 BLOOM

NANO R1 BORO

OBNY

OLEO MINERAL

OSBAR 500 WP

PREDADOR

PRIME COMOL

PROTEINA HIDROLISADA

SENSEI 250 SC

SPERTO

Sistema

4675

216

51.2

266

240

213

10

1762.5

11.8

50.8

182.5

1000

46

145

Fisico

4675

211

56

260

145

216

10

2150

38.8

120.25

1000

30

145

Diferenca Data/hora

030/12/2024 16:14

-5 30/12/2024 16:07

4.8 30/12/2024 16:07

-6 30/12/2024 16:08

-95 30/12/2024 16:08

330/12/2024 16:08

030/12/2024 16:15

387.5 30/12/2024 16:09

-6.8 30/12/2024 16:09

-12 30/12/2024 16:09

-62.25 30/12/2024 16:09

0 30/12/2024 16:15

-16 30/12/2024 16:10

030/12/2024 16:15

Usuario

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

M otivo

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE
AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE
AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE
AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE



Caod
16268

20

15276

4177

15583

12

17557

Material
STATUS

SULFATO DE MAGNESIO

TAURA 200 EC

TRICLON GARLON

UNANIME

VELOZ

VIANCE

Quantidade deregistros: 48

Filtros utilizados:

Cdédigo doinventario =493
Caddigo do estoque =7
Grupo do estoque =1

Sistema

170

5100

733.25

280.5

53

2384

Fisico

170

5100

785

242

47

280

Diferenca Data/hora
0 30/12/2024 16:15

030/12/2024 16:16
51.75 30/12/2024 16:10
030/12/2024 16:12
-38.5 30/12/2024 16:11
-6 30/12/2024 16:11

41.6 30/12/2024 16:11

Usuario

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS
SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

SAMARA ANTONIA DA
SILVA SANTOS

M otivo

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE
AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE
AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE

AJUSTE DE
ESTOQUE



